
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES - DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH

Transition Age Youth (TAY) Division

FCCS-TAY Providers

PROVIDER ADDRESS Phone Number Fax Number
TAY FCCS 

Contact
TAY FCCS Contact Email

Service Area 1 - Antelope Valley

7225 Child and Family Guidance-AV 40005 10th St. West #106, Palmdale, CA 93551 661-265-8627 661-265-7936 Lisa Thompson lthompson@childguidance.org

7204 MHA - Antelope Valley 506 W Jackman, Lancaster, CA 93534 661-726-2850 661-726-2854 Joana Pavo jpavo@mhala.org

Service Area 2 - San Fernando Valley

7413 Child and Family Center 23504 Lyons Avenue #204, Newhall, CA 91321 661-259-9439 661-259-9658 Jamie Wilder jamie.wilder@childfamilycenter.org

7479 Child and Family Center 21545 Centre Pointe Pkwy, Santa Clarita, CA 91350 661-255-6847 661-259-9658 Michelle Brown michele.brown@childfamilycenter.org

1975 Child and Family Guidance Center 9650 Zelzah Ave, Northridge, CA 91325 818-993-9311 818-739-5291 Evy Lowe Elowe@childguidance.org

7390 Child and Family Guidance Center 6851 Lennox Ave #100, Van Nuys, CA 91405 818-739-5400 818-442-0224 Linda Williams lwilliams@childguidance.org

7855 Penny Lane 10526 Dubnoff Way, North Hollywood, CA 91606 818-755-4950 818-752-0783 Janie Strasner jstrasner@pennylane.org

7102 Child and Family Guidance Center 8550 Balboa Blvd. Suite 150 Northridge, CA 91325 818-893-4750 818-830-0206 Michael Marks, Ph.D. michaelm@dubnoffcenter.org

7247 Child and Family Guidance Center 8550 Balboa Blvd. Suite 150 Northridge, CA 91325 818-830-0200 818-830-0206 Stephanie Saliger ssaliger@childguidance.org

7600 Hathaway-Sycamores 12510 Van Nuys Blvd, Pacoima, CA 91331 626-395-7100 661-940-3795 Tonya Nowakowski

tonyanowakowski@hathaway-

sycamores.org

7502 Pacific Clinics Hye Wrap 237 N Central Ave, Glendale, CA 91203 818-547-9544 818-549-9041 Gina Mardian gmardian@pacificclinics.org

7320 San Fernando Valley Community MHC 14535 Sherman Circle, Van Nuys, CA 91405 818-901-4854 818-994-1192 Pat McCarthy pmccarthy@sfvcmhc.org

7624 The Help Group Van Nuys 15339 Saticoy St, Van Nuys, CA 91406 818-267-2657 818-267-2756 Ruth Mandernach rmandernach@thehelpgroup.org

Service Area 3 - San Gabriel Valley

7101 Asian Pacific Family Services 9353 E Valley Blvd, Rosemead, CA 91770 626-287-2988 626-287-0168 John Wu, Ph.D. jwu@pacificclinics.org

7439 Chartwrap Response/Pacific Clinics 1126 N. Grand Ave., Covina CA 91724 626-967-1667 626-967-6027 Lisa Goodwin lgoodwin@pacificclinics.org

7566 David & Margaret Home 1350 Third St, La Verne, CA 91750 909-596-5921 909-596-3954 Paula Randle randlep@davidandmargaret.org

7462 Dveal Family & Youth Services 855 N Orange Grove Blvd, Pasadena, CA 91103 626-796-3453 626-296-8910 Adrianna Bugarin abugarin@dveal.com

7330/7755 Foothill Family Services 118 S. Oak Knoll Ave. Pasadena, CA 91101 626-993-3000 626-795-7080 Katy Rader krader@foothillfamily.org

7463 Foothill Family Services 11429 Valley Blvd, El Monte, CA 91731 626-442-8391 626-442-8387 Katy Rader krader@foothillfamily.org

7407 Foothill Family Services 111 S Hudson Ave, Pasadena, CA 91101 626-795-6907 626-795-7080 Katy Rader krader@foothillfamily.org

7331 Foothill Family Services

1215 W. West Covina Parkway #200, West Covina, CA 

91790 626-795-6907 626-795-7080 Katy Rader krader@foothillfamily.org

7601 Hathaway-Sycamores 851 N Oakland Ave, Pasadena, CA 91104 626-794-8532 626-395-7270 Stan Rushing stanrushing@hathaway-sycamores.org

7599 Hathaway-Sycamores Child and Family  Services 625 Fair Oaks Ave #300, South Pasadena, CA 91030 626-395-7100 626-799-7250 Maudi DeJesus maudidejesus@hathaway-sycamores.org

7441 Pacific Clinics BHC Child Intensive Comm Svcs 10428 Lower Azusa Rd, El Monte, CA 91731 626-652-0755 626-433-1318 Stacy Morhar smorhar@pacificclinics.org

7561 Pacific Clinics Bonita Family Service Center 790 E Bonita Ave, Pomona, CA 91767 909-625-7207 909-626-1524 John Hong jhong@pacificclinics.org

7418 Pacfic Clinics Child & Family Specialty Services 2550 Foothill Blvd, Pasadena, CA 91107 626-744-5230 626-744-5242  Tatiana Nazarian tnazarian@pacificclinics.org

7227 Pacific Clinics East-Youth Day Treatment 902 S Myrtle Ave, Monrovia, CA 91016 626-303-1541 626-301-0868 Erin Smokovich esmokovich@pacificclinics.org

1979 Pacific Clinics East-Foothill Child Outpatient 902 S Myrtle Ave, Monrovia, CA 91016 626-357-3258 626-301-0868 Erin Smokovich esmokovich@pacificclinics.org

7439 Pacific Clinics Family Outreach Program  1126 N Grand Ave, Covina, CA 91724 626-967-1667 626-967-6027 Lisa Goodwin lgoodwin@pacificclinics.org

1974 Pacific Clinics Family Services Outpatient 66 Hurlbut St, Pasadena, CA 91105 626-441-4221 626-441-6479 Joanna Garcia jgarcia@pacificclinics.org
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7380 Pacific Clinics Sierra Family Center 1160 S Grand Ave, Glendora, CA 91740 626-335-5980 626-335-5989 Judy Grover jgrover@pacificclinics.org

7569 Prototypes I-CAN 1890 N Garey Ave, Pomona, CA 91767 909-629-2400 909-629-2445 Maribel Barrios mbarrios@prototypes.org

Service Area 4 - Metro Los Angeles

7104 Amanecer Community Counseling Service of Los 

Angeles, Inc. 1200 Wilshire Blvd Suite 210, Los Angeles, CA 90017 213-482-9400 ext 505 213-481-7147 Todd Deutsche toddd@ccsla.org

7519 CHCADA 2309 Daly Street, Los Angeles, CA 90031 323-222-4591 323-222-4614 Dexter Jefferson djefferson@chcada.org

7255 ENKI, Inc. 2523 W 7th St, Los Angeles, CA 90057 213-480-1557 213-480-1182 Michael Zellman mzellman@ehrs.com

7472 ENKI, Inc. 109 N. Boyle Heights, Los Angeles, CA 90033 323-261-4900 323-261-4343 Michael Zellman mzellman@ehrs.com

7278 Hathaway-Sycamores 840 N. Avenue 66 Highland Park, CA 90042 323-257-9000 323-999-2451 Jessica E. Maldonado

Jessicaemaldonado@hathaway-

sycamores.org

7103 Koreatown Youth Community Center, Inc. 680 S Wilton Pl, Los Angeles, CA 90005 213-365-7400 213-383-1280 Nayon Kang nkang@kyccla.org

7538 St Anne's 155 N Occidental Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90026 213-381-2931 x283 213-385-0884 Ashley Ortiz aortiz@stannes.org

Service Area 5 - West Los Angeles

7229 Alcott Center 1433 Robertson Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90035 310-785-2121 310-553-6052 Jessica Wilkins jwilkins@alcottcenter.org

1973 Didi Hirsch CMHC 4760 Sepulveda Blvd, Culver City, CA 90230 310-390-6691 310-751-5387 Catherine Fellowes cfellowes@didihirsch.org

1906 Edmund D Edelman 11080 W Olympic Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90064 310-966-6500 310-479-1394 Amy Byrne abyrne@dmh.lacounty.gov

6773 St John's Hospital & Health Center 1339 20th St, Santa Monica, CA 90404 310-829-8921 310-829-8455 Elia Jiminez elia.jiminez@providence.org

7394 The Help Group - West 12099 Washington Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90066 818-267-2752 310-751-1187 Kim Fuller kfuller@thehelpgroup.org

7196 Vista Del Mar/Family Service of Santa Monica 1533 Euclid St, Santa Monica, CA 90404 310-836-1223 310-451-6106 Natalie Levine, LCSW natalielevine@vistadelmar.org

Service Area 6 - South Central Los Angeles

7744 Hathaway-Sycamores 1968 W Adams Blvd #101, Los Angeles, CA 90018 323-733-0322 323-733-3522 Gail Jackson No email

7577 Kedren Community Mental Health Clinic 2160 W Adams Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90018 323-733-3886 323-432-5186 Karen Adams k_adams@kedrenmentalhealth.org

7265 Los Angeles Child Guidance Clinic 3031 S Vermont Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90007 323-373-2444 323-373-2445 Susie Davis, Ph.D sdavis@lacgc.org

Service Area 7 - South East Los Angeles

7562 ALMA Family Services 4400 Rosemead Blvd, Suite 12, Pico Rivera, CA 90660 562-801-4626 562-699-1378 Michael Segovia michaels@almafs.org

7230 Clontarf Manor 18432 Gridley Rd, Artesia, CA 90701 562-860-2479 562-860-7109 Beverly Johnston No email

7471 Community Family Guidance Center 8320 Iowa St, Suite 201, Downey, CA 90241 562-904-4815 562-924-1040 Tracy Schmidt tschmidt@cfgcenter.com

7254 Enki Inc 6001 Clara St, Bell Gardens, CA 90201 562-806-5000 562-806-9395 Arcelia Ponce aponce@ehrs.org

7253 Enki Inc 1436 Goodrich Blvd, Commerce, CA 90022 323- 725-1337 323-278-5344 Samantha Wettimuny No email

7246 Community Family Guidance Center 10929 South St #208B, Cerritos, CA 90703 562-924-5526 562-924-1040 Tracy Schmidt tschmidt@cfgcenter.com

7670 Hathaway-Sycamores 5701 S Eastern Ave #550, Commerce, CA 90040 323-837-0838 323-837-9719 Tina Chang tinachang@hathaway-sycamores.org

1979 Pacific Clinics 902 S Myrtle Ave, Monrovia, CA 91016 626-357-3258 626-301-0868 Anne Lesser No email

7495 Pacific Clinics Latina Youth 11731 E Telegraph Rd, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 562-942-8256 562-942-9789 Rosamaria Kolts rkolts@pacificclinics.org

7572 Providence Community Services 21520 Pioneer Blvd #110, Hawaiian Gardens, CA 90706 562-865-3644 562-865-5244 Denise Oja doja@provcorp.com
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Service Area 8 - Long Beach/South Bay

7019 ALMA Family Services 121 Linden Ave #B101, Long Beach, CA 90802 323-881-3799 323-260-5202 Michael Segovia msegovia@almafs.org

7209 Didi Hirsch 323 N. Prairie Ave. Inglewood, CA. 90301 310-677-7808 310-677-7205 Marisa Evans mevans@didihirsch.org

7270 Harbor View 850 E Wardlow Rd, Long Beach, CA 90807 562-981-9392 562-981-2622 Sophia Gonzalez sophia.gonzalez@genesishcc.com

7279 The Guidance Center 901 W Victoria St St. F & G, Compton, CA 90020 310-669-9510 310-669-9501 Janet Fleishman jfleishman@tgclb.org
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